NEWPORT AESTHETICS

Prices effective until December 31,2023

Face (Full)

Partial Face (up to 1/2)

Chin or Upper Lip or Nose or Forehead or Cheeks
Chest

Chest - Partial (up to 1/2)

Neck

Shoulders (Both)

Shoulder (Single)

Back (Full)

Legs (Both, Front & Back, Upper & Lower)
Arms (Both, Front & Back, Upper & Lower)
Hands (Both)

Lower Arms (Both)

Upper Arms (Both)

Hands & Lower Arms (Both)

Full Face

Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees

Abs or Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face

Full Face

Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees

Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms

Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face

Full Face

Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees

Chest

Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face

PERMANENT FAT REDUCTION
1 Body Applicator

2 Body Applicators ($500/app)
3 Body Applicators ($450/app)
4 Body Applicators ($400/app)
Chin (Submental)

Face

Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Hands
Under Chin

Neck or Above Knees

Chest

Triceps (per side)

Abdomen or Buttocks or Back or Both Triceps

VIPURPP 1540
Acne Scarring & Texture (ICON1540 x2 & VIPURPP x2)
V11540
Melasma & Pigmentation (ICON1540 x2 & VIPP x2)
VISUNACTEX
Sun damage, acne & texture (IPL x2 & VIOGx2)
VIGLOW
Skin reset & youthful glow (VIOG x2 & HydraFacial x2)

CO2 LASER FOR GYNECOLOGIC REJUVENATION
Vaginal Rejuvenation
Lichen sclerosus

PRICE LIST

Treatment Time
(Minutes)

Price

$600.00
$400.00
$350.00
$750.00
$400.00
$400.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$300.00
$700.00
$700.00
$900.00

$1,800.00
$1,200.00
$2,200.00
$1,100.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$800.00

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,200.00

$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,350.00
$1,600.00
$1,300.00

$600.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$800.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

Per Pkg
$4,000.00

$3,750.00
$2,000.00

$1,400.00

1 Treatment

$1,500.00
$1,100.00

60
30
30
60
30
45
60
45
75
90
90
30
60
60
75

90

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110
Newport Beach, CA 92660
info@newportaesthetics.com
www.newportaesthetics.com

5 Treatments
(15% Savings)

3 Treatments
(10% Savings)

See separate LHR Menu Price List

See separate IPL Menu Price List for more specific areas

75-90
90-120
60-75

75
60

75-90

60

75
60

75-90

60

30
30
30
30
30

45
20
20
30
45
45
60

Visits 1&3 ICON1540

Visits 1&3 ICON1540
4 treatments - 1 treatment every 3-4 weeks

Visits 1&3 VIOG

4 treatments - 1 treatment every 3-4 weeks

Visits 1&3 VIOG

45
45

BUY3-SAVE10% BUY5-SAVE 15%

BUY 3-SAVE10% BUY5-SAVE 15%

ADD $250/APP FOR ANY 1BODY &1 CHIN COMBO

ADDITIONAL TX SAME DAY SAME DAY 20% OFF

ABOVE 4TH APP PURCHASED

$2400 for 2 tx's

Protocol: Once per week x 4 weeks
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,700.00
$1800 per side or $3500 both sides
$3,500.00

4 treatments - 1 treatment every 4 weeks

Visits 2&4 VIPURPP
4 treatments - 1 treatment every 4 weeks

Visits 2&4 VIPP

Visits 2&4 IPL

Visits 2&4 HydraFacial

3 Treatments 5 Treatments
$3,500.00 $6,000.00
$2,700.00 $3,500.00

Buy any 3 single treatment areas and get 10% off entire purchase (does not have to be used in one session)
Buy any 5 single treatment areas and get 15% off entire purchase (does not have to be used in one session)

All bundled / discounted packages must be paid in one installment, otherwise the discount will not apply.



