

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110 Newport Beach, CA 92660 info@newportaesthetics.com www.newportaesthetics.com

Prices effective until December 31, 2023	Price	Treatment Time (Minutes)	3 Treatments (10% Savings)	5 Treatments (15% Savings)
.HR (Laser Hair Reduction/Removal)	See separate LHR Menu Price List			
PL (Intense Pulsed Light)	See senarate IPI	. Menu Price List for more	e specific areas	
ace (Full)	\$600.00	60	specific areas	
artial Face (up to 1/2)	\$400.00	30		
Chin or Upper Lip or Nose or Forehead or Cheeks	\$350.00	30		
Chest	\$750.00	60		
Chest - Partial (up to 1/2)	\$400.00	30		
leck	\$400.00	45		
houlders (Both)	\$500.00	60		
houlder (Single)	\$300.00	45		
Back (Full)	\$1,200.00	75		
.egs (Both, Front & Back, Upper & Lower)	\$1,500.00	90		
Arms (Both, Front & Back, Upper & Lower)	\$1,200.00	90		
Hands (Both)	\$300.00	30		
, ,				
ower Arms (Both)	\$700.00	60		
Jpper Arms (Both)	\$700.00	60		
Hands & Lower Arms (Both)	\$900.00	75		
SYNERGY (IPL & ICON 1540)				
ull Face	\$1,800.00	90		
Veck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees	\$1,200.00	75-90		
Abs or Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms	\$2,200.00	90-120		
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face	\$1,100.00	60-75		
CON 1540 (FRAX)				
ull Face	\$1,500.00	75		
Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees	\$1,000.00	60		
Chest or Upper Arms or Lower Arms	\$2,000.00	75-90	BUY 3 - SAVE 10%	BUY 5 - SAVE 159
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face	\$800.00	60		
	φοσο.σσ			
POTENZA				
ull Face	\$2,000.00	75		
Neck or Both Hands or Above Both Knees	\$1,500.00	60		
Chest	\$2,500.00	75-90	BUY 3 - SAVE 10%	BUY 5 - SAVE 159
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Partial Face	\$1,200.00	60		
SCULPSURE (BODY CONTOURING)				
PERMANENT FAT REDUCTION	<b>*</b> (00.00			
Body Applicator	\$600.00	30	ADD \$250/APP FOR ANY	1 BODY & 1 CHIN COMBO
Programme Progra	\$1,000.00	30	ADDITIONAL TX SAME DAY	SAME DAY 20% OFF
Body Applicators (\$450/app)	\$1,350.00	30	ABOVE 4TH APP PURCHASED	
Body Applicators (\$400/app)	\$1,600.00	30		
Chin (Submental)	\$1,300.00	30	\$2400 for 2 tx's	
PELLEVE (SKIN TIGHTENING)		Drot	ocol: Once per week x 4	wooks
	¢(00.00		· .	WEEKS
ace	\$600.00	45	\$2,000.00	
Periorbital (Eyes) or Perioral (Mouth) or Hands	\$300.00	20	\$1,000.00	
Jnder Chin	\$300.00	20	\$1,000.00	
Neck or Above Knees	\$500.00	30	\$1,800.00	
Chest	\$800.00	45	\$2,700.00	
riceps (per side)	\$500.00	45	\$1800 per side or \$3	500 both sides
Abdomen or Buttocks or Back or Both Triceps	\$1,000.00	60	\$3,500.00	
/I PEEL WITH LASER			φο,σσοίσσ	
	Per Pkg			
/IPURPP 1540	\$4,000.00		nents - 1 treatment ever	
Acne Scarring & Texture (ICON1540 x2 & VIPURPP x2)		Visits 1&3 ICON1540		Visits 2&4 VIPURPI
/I 1540	\$3,750.00		nents - 1 treatment ever	
Melasma & Pigmentation (ICON1540 x2 & VIPP x2)		Visits 1&3 ICON1540		Visits 2&4 VIPP
/I SUNACTEX	\$2,000.00	4 treatm	ents - 1 treatment every	/ 3-4 weeks
Sun damage, acne & texture (IPL x2 & VIOGx2)		Visits 1&3 VIOG		Visits 2&4 IPL
'I GLOW	\$1,400.00	4 treatm	ents - 1 treatment every	/ 3-4 weeks
Skin reset & youthful glow (VIOG x2 & HydraFacial x2)		Visits 1&3 VIOG		Visits 2&4 HydraFaci
MONALISA TOUCH	1 Treatment		3 Treatments	5 Treatments
CO2 LASER FOR GYNECOLOGIC REJUVENATION	1 I Catillell		3 HEALINEIRS	J i reatiments
	¢4 500 00	AF	¢2 500 00	¢/ 000 00
/aginal Rejuvenation	\$1,500.00	45	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00
ichen sclerosus	\$1,100.00	45	\$2,700.00	\$3,500.00
Buy any 3 single treatment areas and get $10\%$ off $\epsilon$	•			
uy any 5 single treatment areas and get 15% off $\epsilon$	ntire nurchase i	does not have to be use	ed in one session)	
dy any 3 single treatment areas and get 13% on e	intil e pai chase			